
                   Holiday Dates for 2019/20  Autumn Term 2019 
 School closed for staff training   Mon 2nd September 2019  
School opens for Rec – Y6 pupils  Tues 3rd September 2019 
School opens for Nursery pupils  Thursday 5th September 2019 
Half term break Whole week 21st – 25th Oct 2019 
School closed for staff training Mon 28th October 2019 
School finishes for Nursery pupils  Thursday19th December 2019 
 School finishes for Rec-Y6       Friday 20th December 2019 (at 1.30pm) for Christmas Holiday **************************************************************** Spring Term 2020 
 School opens for ALL pupils   Mon 6th January 2020 
School closed for staff training   Friday 14th February 2020 
Half term break      Whole week 17th – 21st February 2020 
School finishes for Nursery pupils   Thursday 2nd April 2020  
School closes for Rec – Y6 pupils  Friday 3rd April 2020 (at 1.30pm) for Easter Holiday **************************************************************** Summer Term 2020  
School opens for ALL pupils  Mon 20th April 2020 
May Day Holiday    Mon 4th May 2020 
Half term break     Whole week 25th May –29th May 2020 
School finishes for Nursery pupils Thursday16th July 2020  
School finishes for Rec – Y6 pupils Friday 17th July 2020 (at 1.30pm) for Summer Holiday 
 School closed for staff training  Mon 20th & Tues 21st July 2020  
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